
The First Tee Central Coast - 2019 Calendar

DATE MEETING / EVENT LOCATION

January Winter Programming Begins See website for winter schedule
Thursday 1/10/19 Regional Board Meetings Uppercrust (SLO) @noon & Harry's (SB) @4pm

February SLO Spring tourney meetings TBA

March
Thursday 3/7/19 Regional Board Meetings Uppercrust (SLO) @noon & Harry's (SB) @4pm

April
Spring Programming Begins See website for Spring Schedule

Monday 4/8/19 Spring Classic Golf Tournament San Luis Obispo Country Club

May
Thursday 5/16/19 Regional Board Meetings Uppercrust (SLO) @noon & Harry's (SB) @4pm

Summer Classic Tourney Meetings TBA

June Summer Classic Tourney Meetings TBA
Summer Programming Begins See website for Summer Schedule

July
Monday 7/15/19 Summer Classic Golf Tournament Santa Maria Country Club

Fall Classic planning meetings TBA

August Fall Classic planning meetings TBA

September Fall Programming Begins See website for Fall Schedule
Thursday 9/19/19 Regional Board Meetings Uppercrust (SLO) @noon & Harry's (SB) @4pm

Fall Classic planning meetings TBA
Winter Classic planning meetings TBA

October
Monday 10/21/19 Fall Classic Golf Tournament La Cumbre Country Club (SB)

Winter Classic planning meetings TBA

November
Saturday 11/9/19 Winter Harvest Golf Tournament Paso Robles Golf Club

Thursday 11/14/19 Joint Board Meeting & Golf Santa Maria Country Club 4pm meeting

December
Thursday 12/5/19 Strategic Plan Meeting Place TBD 4-8pm


